In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

&

Companies House

HIRRI

08/12/2017 #2
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

comprynons [0 [2 [0 [o [8 [8 5[4

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name infull |Monarch Holidays Limited

bold black caprtals,

|

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) James Robert
Surname Tucker
E Administrator’s address
Building name/mumber |1 5 Canada Square
Street |Canary Wharf
ILondon
Post town f
County/Region |
Postcode | EIl1 14 l 5G| L
Country |
[ Administrator’s name o
. . © Other administrator
Full forename(s) |Bla|r Carnegle Use this section to tell us about
Surname |Nimmo another administrator.
H Administrator's address @
Building name/number |1 5 Canada Square ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘Canary Wharf another administrator.
|L0ndon
Post town |

County/Region |

N GO N T

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
I:I Statement of affairs

Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

2l P o7

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Bl Ml Bl

Date
Date

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

d[d /_v ¥
ola 1.2 20Nl

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

¥

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

James Robert Tucker

E Where to send

Company namKPM G L L P

Address

| 15 Canada Square
] Canary Wharf
|
|

London

County/Region

(e[ (5 [S[T

Country

|Dx

J Telephone

0800 015 2557
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page .
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

J What this form is for ¥ What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuation
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appoeintment, resignation,

2 are already jointly appointed. remaoval or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
hold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

u Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: @ You can use this continuation page
Administrat with the following farms:
ministrator - VAMT, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
O Administrative receiver VAMS, VAM7
. - CVA1, CVA3, CVA4
D Receiver - AMO2, AMD3, AM04, AMOS,
O Manager AMO6, AMO7, AMOS, AMOY,
: AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
O Nominee AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
O  Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
O Liguidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
-, - - 11z, 1103, LIQOS, LIQ13, LiQ14,
O  Provisional liquidator - WUD7, WU15
- COMI, COMZ, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
E Insolvency practitioner's name
Full forename(s) Stephen John
Surname Absolom
Insolvency practitioner’'s address
Building namelnumberl 15 Canada Square
Street ‘ Canary Wharf
Post town | London
County/Region |
Postcode E 114 51 GI|L
Country |

04/17 Version 1 0




Rule 3 31

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number
Monarch Holidays Limited 02098654

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 007263 of 2017

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of
Manarch Holidays Limited
(the ‘Company’)

made on

by Chris Bennett
Statement of Truth

| Richard Francis. 19 Ridgeway Crescent, Tonbridge, Kent TN10 4NP.

concur with the SofA of the Company and | believe that the facts stated in the SofA are a
full, true and complete statement of the effairs of the Company on the date that it entered
administration OR concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above Company, subject to
the following qualifications

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on the date that it
entered administration.

Full name QMQ)‘\N A
Signed ( w -

Dated 30{“\( ¥




